Prittlewell, Bridgwater Drive, Adj

20 Southend - Hullbridge

Prittlewell, Bridgwater

Drive

Eastwood, Glenwood Avenue

First

Rayleigh, Railway Station

W4_11_22_25_36

Leigh-on-Sea, Kent EIms Corner

North

Rayleigh, Eastwood Road

Hullbridge, The Anchor

Monday to Friday

0552 I
0622 FI
0654 X0
0715 X
0737 B
0759 B2
0819 I
0838 I
0900 BEI

0918 BEZD
0935 LD
0954 2D
1014 JEIB
1035 I
1055 [
1115 [JEIIB
1135 I
1155 I

1215 [
1235 X
1255 2D
1315 BB
1335 JEID
1355 [
1416 [JEI
1438 I

Saturday

0713 I
0743 I
0813 IR
0843 I
0913 X
0934 X
0954 XD
1014 JEI

1035 L
1055 L
1115 S
1135 I
1155 [JEX
1215 BB
1235 2D
1255 2B

1315 [
1335 [
1355 [
1415 [JELI
1435 [JEE
1455 B
1515 [JEEIB

Sunday

0836 X
0936 X
1006 [JEIND
1036 [JEIID
1106 JEI

1136 [JEZ
1206 JEXID
1236 2B
1306 [JEIID
1336 L

Prittlewell, Bridgwater Drive, Adj (15800518)

1406 [JEI
1436 JEID
1506 [JEIID
1536 [JEIID

1500 I 1748 L
1520 I 1816 [N
1540 JEXD 1844 JEID
1600 JEIID 1913 I
1620 [JEIN 1943 I
1639 I 2042 2D
1659 I 2142 I
1718 I 2242 1D
1535 I 1814 LI
1555 I 1843 I
1615 [JEIN 1913 [
1635 I 1943 L
1655 [JEXID 2042 IR
1715 B 2142 I
1745 JEI 2242 I
1606 [JEXID 1806 [JEIID
1636 [JEIID 1836 [JEIID
1706 [JEIIN 1940 EID
1736 [JEIID 2102 I
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